0OddsGod Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on OddsGod. OddsGod website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 16:10 Sandown|Simulation 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -46.27
Theory
Each Way 3lst 16:10 Sandown|Diamond Bay 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -44.27
Single 31st 16:10 Sandown|Roscioli 14.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -42.27
Each Way 31st 14:55 Ripon Bankawi 17.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -41.27
Each Way 3lst 14:20 Ripon  |Gamesters 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -39.27
Icon
Each Way 30th 16:10 Rovera 32.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -36.27
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 14:25 Brian The Snall 14.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -36.27
Goodwood
Single 30th 14:25 Chairmanofthe 5.10 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -35.27
Goodwood board
Each Way 30th 14:05 Perth Global Tour 9.60 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -33.27
Each Way 30th 13:30 Perth Winfola 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -31.27
Each Way 30th 13:00 Perth Lostock Hall 21.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -29.27
Single 29th 14:25 Breath Of Air 8.80 2.00 NR - 0.00 -27.27
Goodwood
Single 29th 15:35 Sir Busker 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -27.27
Goodwood
Single 29th 14:10 Windsor [Kafee 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -25.27
Single 29th 13:50 Pomelo 3.55 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.27
Goodwood
Single 29th 13:05 Windsor |Love Powerful 7.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.27
Each Way 28th 15:45 Shady Mcgee 50.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -30.27
Newmarket
Single 28th 19:00 Lily Beach 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.27
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 16:50 Byline 9.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.27
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 15:30 Firenze Rosa 11.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -26.27
Goodwood
Each Way 28th 15:10 Curragh |So Wonderful 9.80 2.00 NR - 0.00 -24.27
Each Way 28th 15:05 Snigger 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -24.27
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 16:30 Cresswell 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.27
Sedgefield Queen
Each Way 27th 15:30 Beverley |Alpha Delphini 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.27
Each Way 27th 15:25 Joie De Vivre 10.50 2.00 Win 2 0.90 -20.27
Sedgefield
Each Way 27th 14:30 Beverley |Three Saints 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.17
Bay
Each Way 27th 14:10 Final Legacy 15.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19.17
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 27th 13:30 Beverley [Santa Elena 10.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.17
Each Way 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Cool Strutter 10.50 2.00 Win 3 0.90 -15.17
Each Way 26th 18:30 Lingfield |Prey For Glory 13.50 2.00 Win 3 1.50 -16.07
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield [Light Of Air 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.57
Each Way 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Couldn't Could 11.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.57
She
Each Way 26th 16:45 Ablah 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.57
Bellewstown
Each Way 26th 16:05 Hillgrove Angel 13.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.57
Musselburgh
Each Way 25th 17:30 Gavi Di Gavi 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 -10.57
Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 17:35 Catterick |Glaceon 9.80 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.97
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 15:15 Cork Verhoyen 8.80 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -9.97
Each Way 25th 14:05 Bangor- |Wazowski 10.50 2.00 Win 1 11.40 -7.97
On-Dee
Each Way 24th 17:15 Bath Medieval 20.00 1.00 Win 2 1.40 -19.37
Each Way 24th 17:15 Bath Song of The 6.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.77
Isles
Each Way 24th 16:25 Western Rules 8.40 1.00 Win 2 0.43 -19.77
Southwell
Each Way 24th 14:50 Skiddaw 12.50 1.00 Win 2 0.65 -20.2
Southwell Valleys
Each Way 24th 13:30 Buttons And 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 -20.85
Ballinrobe Bows
Each Way 24th 13:15 Robin De 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.15
Southwell Broome
Each Way 23rd 17:40 Reassurance 8.60 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 23rd 15:05 Sandown|Billesdon Brook| 6.40 2.00 Win 2 0.08 -18.15
Each Way 23rd 14:50 Naas Measure Of 8.20 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.23
Magic
Each Way 23rd 14:30 Sandown|Hyanna 7.80 2.00 Win 3 0.36 -16.23
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Capla Spirit 5.70 2.00 Win 1 5.64 -16.59
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 22nd 17:10 York Sunday 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.23
Sovereign
Each Way 22nd 16:40 York Fifth Position 10.50 1.00 Win 3 0.45 -21.23
Each Way 22nd 15:40 York Ghostwatch 18.50 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -21.68
Each Way 22nd 15:40 York Pablo Escobarr 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -20.68
Each Way 22nd 14:25 York Eastern Sheriff 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -19.68
Each Way 22nd 14:25 York Mambo Nights 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.68
Each Way 21st 16:50 York Brunch 13.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -17.68
Each Way 21st 16:50 York Hartswood 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 -25.18
Each Way 21st 16:15 York Chamade 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.58
Each Way 21st 15:45 York Fast Medicine 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.58
Each Way 21st 14:45 York Mystery Smiles 8.60 2.00 Win 3 0.52 -22.58
Each Way 21st 13:45 York Restorer 9.80 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.1
Each Way 20th 14:45 York What's The 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -21.1
Story
Each Way 20th 16:50 York Odyssey Girl 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.1
Each Way 20th 16:20 York Basilicata 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.1
Each Way 20th 15:45 York Golden Pass 24.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -18.1
Each Way 20th 14:45 York Qaysar 48.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -18.1
Each Way 20th 14:15 York Line Of 25.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -17.1
Departure
Each Way 20th 13:45 York Miss Amulet 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 -17.1
Each Way 19th 15:45 York Rajinsky 11.50 1.00 Win 2 0.55 -25.5
Each Way 19th 16:50 York Line Of 9.40 2.00 NR - 0.00 -26.05
Departure
Each Way 19th 15:45 York True Destiny 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -26.05
Each Way 19th 14:45 York Roberto 7.80 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.05
Escobarr
Each Way 19th 14:15 York Broxi 32.00 1.00 Win 3 2.60 -23.05
Each Way 19th 13:45 York Only Spoofing 50.00 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -25.65
Each Way 19th 13:45 York Lahore 20.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -24.65
Each Way 18th 20:30 Kempton [Her Indoors 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.65
Each Way 18th 18:00 Kempton|its A Given 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.65
Each Way 18th 15:00 Beverley |Act Of Magic 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.63 -20.65
Each Way 18th 14:30 Beverley |Footstepstothe 16.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -21.28
hart
Single 18th 16:30 Beverley |Sea Sister 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.28
Each Way 18th 14:00 Beverley |Afandem 14.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.28
Each Way 18th 13:00 Beverley |Ella Jo 55.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.28
Each Way 17th 19:30 Windsor |Moment Of 13.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.28
Hope
Single 17th 19:30 Windsor |Ashazuri 8.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.28
Each Way 17th 18:30 Windsor |My Poem 9.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 18:30 Windsor |Queen Of The 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.28
Sea
Each Way 16th 15:35 Newbury |Zoetic 17.50 2.00 Win 1 19.80 -13.28
Each Way 16th 13:50 Newbury |Wilfy 27.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33.08
Each Way 16th 14:25 Newbury |Silent Echo 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.08
Each Way 16th 15:15 Ripon Highly Sprung 46.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.08
Lucky 15 16th 2.00 Win 2.73 -30.08
15:35 Newbury |Zoetic 17.50 1
15:15 Ripon  |Abel Handy 50.00 4
14:25 Newbury |De Vegas Kid 34.00
13:50 Newbury |Gallaside 18.00 7
Single 15th 17:55 Newbury |Songkran 5.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.81
Single 15th 17:40 Nova Roma 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.81
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:35 Newbury |Dream Of 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -29.81
Dreams
Single 15th 15:00 Newbury |Alignak 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33.81
Each Way 15th 14:25 Newbury |Jahbath 7.60 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -31.81
Each Way 14th 16:10 Chester |[Thrilla In 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.81
Manila
Each Way 14th 13:15 Knightcap 14.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -28.81
Pontefract
Each Way 14th 20:05 Sea Sculpture 24.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -26.81
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 14:00 Curragh |Eastern Voice 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.81
Each Way 14th 18:55 Lingfield |Spanish Star 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -23.81
Each Way 13th 20:00 Bath Tralee Hills 14.00 1.00 NR 0.00 -24.81
Each Way 13th 18:00 Bath Something 14.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24.81
Lucky
Each Way 13th 17:50 Hamilton |Jamil 9.60 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.81
Each Way 13th 16:25 Bath Mr Tyrrell 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 -20.81
Each Way 13th 14:50 Salisbury|Tribal Craft 13.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -21.56
Each Way 13th 14:40 Hamilton |Grigora 30.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.56
Each Way 12th 13:30 Gowran |Malawi 28.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20.56
Park
Each Way 12th 19:40 Nitro Express 32.00 1.00 Win 2 2.60 -20.56
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 17:50 Beverley |Haida Gwaii 8.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.16
Each Way 12th 16:20 Kempton |Precision 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.16
Storm
Single 12th 16:05 Envega 3.55 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.16
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 15:10 Beverley |Independence 4.40 2.00 Win 3 -0.32 -19.16
Day
Each Way 11th 16:55 Haydock |Zoohoor 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18.84
Each Way 11th 16:55 Haydock |Quick Recap 16.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.84
Each Way 11th 15:55 Haydock |Spanish Hustle 25.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -14.84
Each Way 11th 15:55 Haydock |Desert History 14.00 1.00 Win 1 7.80 -11.84
Each Way 11th 14:55 Haydock |Happy 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.64
Each Way 11th 14:55 Haydock |Rich Waters 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -18.64
Each Way 10th 19:00 Chester |Desert Icon 4.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -15.64
Each Way 10th 14:00 Leicester|Susucaru 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.30 -13.64
Each Way 10th 15:30 Leicester|Queen Of 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.94
Burgundy
Each Way 10th 15:30 Leicester|Lofty 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.94
Each Way 10th 17:30 Chester |Spirit Warning 9.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.94
Each Way 10th 16:25 Chester |Tanglewood 20.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.94
Tales
Each Way 10th 13:30 Leicester|Kawaalees 16.00 2.00 Win 2 2.00 -8.94
Single 9th 16:20 Windsor |Lucky's Dream 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.94
Each Way 9th 15:10 Curragh |Aloha Star 19.00 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 -9.94
Single 9th 14:15 Salisbury|Mr Kiki 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.94
Each Way 9th 12:40 Salisbury|Grand Scheme 27.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.94
E/W Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.94




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
13:00 Windsor |Mary Cassatt 6.20 5
14:55 Victoria Bay 6.00 6
Downpatrick
Each Way 8th 16:45 Ascot Bay Watch 10.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.94
Each Way 8th 16:25 Haydock |Betsey Trotter 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.94
Each Way 8th 15:20 Setarhe 7.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.94
Newmarket
Each Way 8th 15:00 Ascot Charlie D 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.94
Each Way 8th 13:50 Ascot Graceful Magic 32.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.94
Each Way 8th 13:50 Ascot Equitation 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.94
Each Way 8th 12:30 Haydock |Fast Deal 20.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.06
Each Way 7th 16:35 Sandown|Gypsy Whisper 3.95 1.00 Win 1 1.77 1.06
Each Way 7th 14:20 Sandown|Love Is Golden 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.71
Each Way 7th 16:40 Eternal Flame 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.29
Tipperary
Each Way 7th 12:35 Sandown|First Edition 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.29
Each Way 7th 12:15 Cartmel |To Fly Free 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.60 2.29
Each Way 6th 13:15 Ripon Staxton 6.80 1.00 Win 1 3.48 1.69
Each Way 6th 16:10 Bath Some Picture 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 -1.79
Each Way 6th 15:40 Bath Jaganory 11.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.19
Each Way 6th 15:40 Bath Port Noir 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.19
Each Way 5th 18:10 Ayr Greengage 21.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -0.19
Cancelled
Each Way 5th 16:35 Lingfield |Lequinto 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.19
Single 5th 17:05 Lingfield |Lunar Shadow 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.81
Each Way 5th 15:30 Wexford |Court Tycoon 8.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 1.81
Each Way 4th 14:45 Catterick |Lady Scatterley 22.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.81
Each Way 4th 16:30 Beverley |Hua Mulan 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 3.81
Single 4th 16:30 Beverley |Itmusthavebee 5.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.79
nlove
Each Way 4th 17:10 Lingfield |The Right 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.79
Choice
Single 4th 17:10 Lingfield |Gavi Di Gavi 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.79
Single 3rd 14:05 Naas New Emerald 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.79
Bay
Each Way 3rd 15:05 Naas Measure Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.79
Magic
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Delilah Park 18.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -0.79
'Yarmouth Cancelled
Each Way 3rd 14:30 Storming 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.79
'Yarmouth Jibreel
Each Way 3rd 16:45 Haydock |High Flying 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.21
Bird
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Walk It Talk It 9.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.21
'Yarmouth
Each Way 3rd 13:45 Haydock |Embrace The 12.00 1.00 Win 2 0.60 2.21
Moment
Each Way 2nd 14:50 Sandown|South Coast 8.80 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.61
Each Way 2nd 15:25 What's The 10.50 1.00 Win 3 0.45 3.61
Newcastle Story
Single 2nd 14:55 Socially Shady 7.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.16
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 14:20 Sandown|Cosmic Power 8.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 4.16
Each Way 2nd 12:50 Bugler Bob 12.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.04
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 16:20 Arty Campbell 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 0.96
Chepstow
Each Way 1st 16:10 King Ragnar 9.60 1.00 Win 3 0.36 0.26
Goodwood
Each Way 1st 19:30 Charlemaine 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.1
Chepstow
Each Way 1st 17:25 Island Nation 9.40 1.00 Win 2 0.55 0.9
Chepstow
Each Way 1st 17:10 Hats Off To 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.35
Goodwood Larry
Each Way 1st 13:50 Saluti 19.50 1.00 Win 5 1.35 1.35

Goodwood




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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